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SOFT DRINKS
DRAUGHT
Pepsi Max 
Pepsi 
R Whites Lemonade

BOTTLES & CANS
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
Appletiser 
Red Bull 
Marlish Still Water 
Marlish Sparkling Water 
Dandelion & Burdock

LONDON ESSENCE PREMIUM MIXERS
Indian Tonic 
Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic
Pomelo & Pink Peppercorn Tonic 
White Peach & Jasmine Soda 
Raspberry & Rose Soda 
Roasted Pineapple Soda
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

JUICES
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Orange

16 oz
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

16 oz 
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

200ml
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.60
£2.70
£2.70
£3.95



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ - £8.20

Aperol Liquor, Serenello Prosecco & Soda

MOJITO - £8.50

PIÑA COLADA - £8.95

ESPRESSO MARTINI - £8.90

SEX ON THE BEACH - £7.50

PORNSTAR MARTINI - £8.95

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI - £8.95

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA - £10.45

Absolut Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps,
Orange Juice & Cranberry Juice 

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlúa Coffee Liquor,
Vanilla Syrup, 1 x Double Espresso Shot 

Bacardí White Rum, Strawberry Purée,
Strawberry Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice 

FROZEN or SHAKEN

Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Bacardí White Rum, 
Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Pepsi Max

Bacardí White Rum, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice,
Demerara Brown Sugar, Fresh Mint Leaves & Soda 

Malibu Coconut Rum, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice,
Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Milk & Cream

FROZEN or SHAKEN 

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoã Passion Fruit Liqueur, 
Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Purée, Pineapple Juice



SIGNATURES
AKU - AKU - £9.50

SUMMER IN ITALY - 9.25

PISTACHIO WHITE RUSSIAN - £8.75

FRESCA FLORET- £9.50

PASSIONATE  SCOTSMAN - £10.95

BLUEBERRY TART  - £8.50

DEWBERRY  - £8.75

SORBET KISSES - £8.50

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whiskey,
Edmond Briottet Mure, Passionfruit
Puree, Falernum, Lime Juice, Ginger

Ale

Malfy Limone, Martini Fiero, Lemon
Juice, Gomme Syrup, Prosecco

Bacardí Coconut, Edmond Briottet Banana.
Peach Bitters, Orgeat Syrup, Lime Juice,

Pineapple Juice

Absolut Citron, Limoncello, Lemon Juice,
Vanilla Ice Cream, Lemon Sorbet

Disaronno, Edmond Briottet Myrtille,
Chambord, Fresh Apple Juice, Orgeat Syrup, Egg

White (Vegan Option Available)

Whitley Neill Blackberry, St Germain Elderflower,
Lillet, Lime Juice, Blackberry Syrup, Egg White

(Vegan Option Available)

Olmeca Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Rose Water,
Strawberry Shrub, Lime Juice 

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Milk & Cream,
Homemade Pistachio Cream



RED WINE

EQUINO MALBEC, ARGENTINA
Plums | Raspberry | Redcurrant | Spice

VIA ALTA MERLOT RESERVA, CHILE
Soft | Smooth | Cassis | Bramble 

VINA CERRADA CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN 
Modern | Cassis | Rich | Tradition
Dating back to 1882 this incredible Rioja combines tradition values
and modern winemaking to create a rich, full flavoured wine with
cassis, cherry, and vanilla, superb.

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES CHATEAU DE MONTMELAS
MOMMESSIN, FRANCE 
Cherry | Vanilla | Plum
From a small estate, this is a wonderfully fresh Beaujolais with notes
of strawberry, raspberry and cranberry hints. Smooth, Juicy and light.

TEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES SHIRAZ,
AUSTRALIA
Violet | Aromatic | Raspberry | Damson

FIORI SUL MURO SANGIOVESE, ITALY
Cherry | Cocoa | Damson | Soft

175ml
£6.95

175ml
£6.95

175ml
£7.50

175ml
£7.50

175ml
£7.95

250ml
£8.50

250ml
£8.75

250ml
£9.25

250ml
£9.25

250ml
£9.95

Bottle
£30.00

Bottle
£27.95

Bottle
£27.95

Bottle
£23.95

Bottle
£24.95

Bottle
£27.95

Bottle
£27.95

ROTHSCHILD PINOT NOIR, FRANCE
Cherry | Violet | Strawberry
Bright cherry red colour with a nose of violets and wild
strawberries lead through onto the palette with
striking intensity



WHITE WINE
175ml
£6.75

LONG WHITE CLOUD SAUVINGNON
BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

Gooseberry | Lime | Zesty | Fruity 

DOMAINE RAFFAITIN- PLANCHON  SANCERRE
Crisp | Citrus | Gooseberry
This wine has typical flavours of citrus and gooseberry with a
fabulous mineral crispness. An ideal match for shellfish

FIORI SUL MURO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
Bright | Zesty | Fresh | Green Apple

INKOSI CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA
Citrus | Pineapple | Refreshing | Light

FONCASTEL PICPOUL DE PINET, FRANCE
ZIPPY | PEACH | MELON 
Crisp & dry on the palette with additional notes of
peach and melon, there is a backbone of intense
minerality & a zippy, clean acidity that work together to
deliver a long refreshing finish.

JARRAH WOOD CHARDONNAY, 
AUSTRALIA

Peach | Melon | Creamy | Fresh 

175ml
£6.95

175ml
£7.25

175ml
£7.95

250ml
£8.50

250ml
£8.75

250ml
£8.95

250ml
£9.95

Bottle
£38.00

Bottle
£23.95

Bottle
£25.95

Bottle
£25.95

Bottle
£27.95

Bottle
£35.00

Bottle
£28.00

PECORINO TERRE DI CHIETI DEGA BIO IGP
VIGNAMADRE.  ITALY 
Floral| Buttery | Pear| Well Balanced
Floral notes with scents of lemon zest, pear and freshly
cut grass. On to the palette it is fresh and savoury  with a
slight buttery note. Expressive and well balanced.



MARIUS PEYOL
Red Fruits | Floral | Spice
This delicately pale pink wine has flavours of red fruits, blossom
and gentle notes of spice.

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO
ROSE, ITALY
Cranberry | Raspberry | Soft

CHARLIE ZIN WHITE ZINFANDEL , USA
Strawberry | Melon | Sweetness

175ml
£6.75

175ml
£6.75

£3.60
£3.60
£3.35
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£4.50
£5.95

250ml
£8.50

250ml
£8.50

Bottle
£23.95

Bottle
£23.95

Bottle
£35.00

Cockburn's Port
Drambuie
Lillet
Martini Bianco 
Martini Extra Dry 
Martini Fiero 
Martini Rosso 
Tosolini Grappa Moscato 50ml
Domaine De Durban Muscat 125ml

ROSE WINE

APERITIFS & DIGESTIF



Bottle
£85.00

Bottle
£85.00

Bottle
£275.00

Bottle
£50.00

Bottle       
£70.00

   Bottle
£6.50     £23.95

 Bottle
£27.95

DOM PERIGNON

Pioneering

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
Unique | Baked Apple | Delicate

MOET & CHANDON ROSE
Stylish | Fresh | Iconic

MOET & CHANDON BRUT
Lemon | Stylish | Fresh

PROSECCO SERENELLO ROSE
Strawberry | Vibrant | Refreshing

CHAMPAGNE DE SAINT GALL LE TRADITION
Brioche | Toasty | Lemon

| Poised | Perfection | Historic

PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY
Elegant | Light | Green Apple 

PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE

125ml



DRAUGHT & BOTTLES

BEER
Guinness Micro Draught 4.2%
John Smiths 440ml Can 4.6%

DRAUGHT
Amstel 4.1% 
Birra Moretti 4.6% 
Cruzcampo 4.4% 
Neck Oil IPA 4.3% 
Inch’s Apple Cider  4.5% 
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4.0%

NON ALCOHOLIC
Old Mout 0% (Ask a member of staff
about flavours)
Heineken 0% 

BOTTLED CIDERS
Old Mout - Pineapple & Raspberry 4.0% 
Old Mout - Kiwi & Lime 4.0% 
Old Mout - Strawberry & Apple 4.0%

BOTTLED LAGERS
Budweiser 5% 
Corona 4.5% 
San Miguel (GF Option Available) - 5.0% 
WKD Blue 4.0%

£2.80
£3.50
£3.00
£3.40
£2.90
£3.20

£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.40

£4.20

£3.50

Pint
£5.50
£6.30
£5.90
£6.10
£5.10
£5.60

£4.90
£4.40

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95 

Half



GIN
LONDON DRY GIN
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Plymouth 
Sipsmith 
Tanqueray 
Whitley Neill Original 
Roku 
Monkey 47
Brockman’s

CITRUS GIN 
Beefeater Blood Orange
Malfy Con Limone
Malfy Con Arancia
Sipsmith Zesty Orange
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 
Whitley Neill Blood Orange

FLAVOURED GIN
Boë Bramble
Boë Passionfruit
Boë Violet
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Blackberry
Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Whitley Neill Cherry
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Pineapple
Whitley Neill Quince

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

£3.90
£4.30
£4.30
£4.55
£4.30
£4.30

£3.90
£4.30
£4.05
£4.50
£4.60
£4.05
£3.80
£4.30
£4.75
£4.80 



VODKA

WHISKEY
Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie 
Monkey Shoulder

JAPANESE
Akashi

LIQUEURS
Archer’s
Baileys
Campari
Chambord
Disaronno

Absolut
Absolut Citron
Absolut Passionfruit
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Watermelon

Jack Daniel’s 
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

IRISH
Jameson’s Original
Jameson’s Caskmates

Belvedere
Ciroc Original 
Ciroc Apple 
Ciroc Pineapple 
Ciroc Red Berry 
Grey Goose

Frangelico
Southern Comfort
St Germain
Tia Maria

£3.90
£4.00
£4.25
£3.70
£4.00

£4.25
£4.25
£4.70
£4.70

£4.25
£4.85

£3.90
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10

£3.70
£4.00
£3.70
£3.70

£5.05
£4.25
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£5.35

£4.30
£4.85
£5.05
£6.05

£5.95

BOURBON SCOTCH



TEQUILA

RUM

SHOTS

BRANDY
Olmeca Blanco
Patron Silver San
Cosme Mezcal
Tequila Rose

Bacardi Blanca 
Bacardi Coconut 
Bacardi Raspberry
Captain Morgan’s Spiced
Captain Morgan’s Dark
DMF Spiced 
DMF Pineapple 
Kraken

Baby Guinness
Jagerbomb
Limoncello
Midori
Antica Classic Sambuca
Antica Liquorice Sambuca
Antica Raspberry Sambuca

Courvoisier VS 
Grand Marnier 
Hennessy VS 
Remy Martin VSOP

Havana 3 
Havana Cuban
Havana Especial
Havana 7 
Old J Spiced 
Old J Cherry
Old J Pineapple 
Malibu

£3.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.30

£4.30
£5.95
£5.05
£4.00

£4.45
£4.45
£5.25
£5.85

£4.50
£4.95
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80



Sipsmith Zesty Orange Gin &
London Essence Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic

Roku Japanese Gin & 
London Essence Pomelo & Pink Peppercorn Tonic

Monkey 47 Gin & 
London Essence Indian Tonic 

Belvedere Vodka &
London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda

Grey Goose Vodka &
London Essence Raspberry & Rose Soda

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky & 
London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda

Havana Cuban Spiced Rum &
London Essence Roasted Pineapple Soda

Havana 7 Dark Rum &
London Essence Ginger Ale

CENTRAL PARK
RECOMMENDS...



VANILLA £4.50 
STRAWBERRY £4.50
CHOCOLATE £4.50 

OREO £4.50 

TROPICAL PARADISE £4.50
Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime

Juice, Milk & Cream

MOVIESTAR MARTINI £4.50

GARDEN SPRITZ £4.50

CUDDLES ON THE BEACH £4.50 Peach
Purée, Orange Juice & Cranberry Juice

STRAWBERRY LIME CRUSH £4.50
Strawberry Syrup & Fresh Lime Juice with

Crushed Ice

Passion Fruit Purée, Vanilla Syrup
& Pineapple Juice

Blackberry, Belvoir Elderflower Cordial,
Pear Syrup, Fresh Mint & Lemonade

MOCKTAILS

MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES
STRAWBERRY & BANANA £4.95

Fresh Strawberries, Fresh Banana,
Yoghurt, Milk (Vegan Options available)

PEACH MELBA £4.95
Fresh Peach, Fresh Raspberries, Pure

Orange Juice, Custard
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